

Community Partner

MarenGO Donor: \$1-\$99

- Tax Deductible Donation
- Donor Recognition on Website

MarenGO Friend: \$100

- All Donor benefits
- Monthly Newsletter
- Email updates on all
- community activities & events

MarenGO Advocate: \$250

- . All Friend benefits
- Recognition on MarenGO social media accounts

MarenGO Champion: \$500

- . All Advocate benefits
- Sponsor Decal & Keychain

www.go-marengo.com

Dear Marengo Resident,

Marengo Community Development has a vision for Marengo to be a model of success, a place where people come together and work together to enhance a standard of living that fosters all generations through opportunity, development, collaboration, and historic preservation. Marengo Community Development values each individual. Marengo Community Development's projects and events are coordinated to create a sense of place and to enhance the quality of life. We look to you as a community member and friends to invest in the Marengo Community Development program to foster change and growth in our community. You can choose to support our program by becoming a member at one of the following levels: Donor, Friend, Advocate, or Champion.

Your contribution will be used towards downtown beautification, historic preservation, daily operation of the non-profit, business retention and recruitment efforts, business support for all Marengo businesses, housing development, events (examples: Fall Festival, Jingle Around the Square, July 3rd Celebration, MarenGO Markets, Classic Car Cruise), and more. We sincerely appreciate your support in making Marengo a vibrant, strong, and growing community. We value all volunteer efforts and financial support; at whatever level you can provide.

Sincerely,

Corienne Dally, MarenGO Program Director Natasha Hauschilt, MarenGO President

Yes! I would like to invest in Marengo, the place I call home! (Your investment is tax deductible 88-1901783)

Name:	Address:
Phone:	Email:
	In 2024, I would like to invest at the following Community Partnership: MarenGO Champion (\$500 & above) MarenGO Advocate (\$250) MarenGO Friend (\$100) MarengGO Donor (\$1-\$99)
	2024 Investment Amount :
	I prefer not to be recognized on the donor recognition list.
Please detac	h and return by mail (235 E Hilton St, Marengo, IA, 52301) or in person to the MarenGO office in the lower level of the Marengo Public Library